1
3-Phase 4-Wire Power Line Filter
1. Product Description
Our 3-phase 4-wire Power Line Filter is designed to provide
exceptional electromagnetic interference (EMI)
suppression for industrial applications. Its advanced
filtering technology ensures smooth operation by reducing
noise and protecting sensitive equipment. This filter is ideal

(2s)
Dim.  Output Climate
Category
ND4107-5Q 5
250/440V
AC 50/60Hz
1
250VAC/
50Hz
Line/Line
1500VDC
Line/Ground
2250VDC
Fig 1
25/85/21
ND4109-10S 10
Fig 2
ND4109-20S 20
ND4109-30S 30
ND4110-50S 50 Fig 3
ND4111-80S 80
Fig 4
ND4111-100S 100
No
or
di
n